
qrffiqqgfrqffi+qrffi
Indian Maritime University

<+-frq ffi+gtETq, qr(fr 1{(fiR / A Central University, Govt. of India)

+tc*rtrcft's{ r Kolkata campus

Dated: 29.03.2079

Subject: Tender for Campus Maintenance at IMU-Kolkata Campus.

Ref: Tender No. IMU/KC/AE(C)/HK/ 1O dated 2s/O2/2OL9.

Due to administrative reasons, the last date of submission of bids is

extended to 30.04.2019, 1130 hrs. The technical bid opening will be now
held on 30.04.2019, 1200 hrs.

-Signed by committee in absence of Director-

d- D, mffCet tS, qttrilill-7oo 088 / p-19, Tararala Road, Kolkata - 700 088
Phone : (033) 2401 4673 /74 176 178 / 1946, Fax : (033) 2401 4333, Hostel :2401 4675

Email : dircctor.kolkata@imu.ac.in
Website : www.merical.ac.in & www.imu.edu.in

CORRIGENDUM-2


